You are invited to the

CHILDREN'S LIGHT FOUNDATION SECOND ANNUAL

SATURDAY, 22 APRIL 2023 5: 30 in the evening

**3 COURSE DINNER & DRINKS** Silent Auction, Live Auction and Live Entertainment

MARRIOTT SANIBEL HARBOUR RESORT & SPA 17260 Harbour Pointe Drive, Fort Myers, Florida

> RSVP BY 31 MARCH 2023 To Joanna Pastrikos at 239.470.0384 or childrenslightfoundation@gmail.com

> > Black Tie Optional

100% of PROCEEDS BENEFIT FOSTER CARE CHILDREN'S ENRICHMENT ACTIVITIES

#### **CHILDREN'S LIGHT FOUNDATION**

### PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP - \$9,000

- One (1) night hotel stay at the Marriott Sanibel Harbour Resort & Spa

- 10 tickets (1 table) to the Gala
- Two (2) bottles of premium champagne on table at Gala
  - Full page advertisement in the Gala program
    - Full page advertisement at Silent Auction
      - Public thank you during Gala
    - Social media post during the week of Gala
- Foursome of golf or tennis with Children's Light Foundation President

## **GOLD SPONSORSHIP - \$6,500**

- Ten (10) tickets (1 table) to the Gala
- Full page advertisement in the Gala program
  - Half page advertisement at Silent Auction
    - Public thank you during Gala
- Social media post during the week of the Gala
- Foursome of golf or tennis with Children's Light Foundation President

## SILVER SPONSORSHIP - \$4,500

- Ten (10) tickets (1 table) to the Gala
- Half page advertisement in the Gala program
  - Half page advertisement at Silent Auction
    - Public thank you during Gala
- Social media post during the week of the Gala

#### **BRONZE SPONSORSHIP - \$2,000**

- Five (5) tickets to the Gala
- Quarter page advertisement in the Gala program
  - Partial page advertisement at Silent Auction
  - Social media post during the week of the Gala

**INDIVIDUAL TICKETS: \$200** 

# **CHILDREN'S LIGHT FOUNDATION**

	cket Order F	,
Name:		
Organization:		
Address:		
City:	State: Zip:	
Phone:		
Number of tickets:	Or Sponsorship Level:	
I/We wish to be seated w	with:	
Enclosed is my check   \$ / Check #	payable to Children's Light Foundation in the	e am
I will be paying via Childr www.ChildrensLightFoun	ren's Light Foundation website at ndation.org	